
Loan Estimate
SaYe WhiV LRaQ EVWimaWe WR cRmSaUe ZiWh \RXU ClRViQg DiVclRVXUe.

DATE ISSUED
APPLICANTS

PROPERTY

LOAN TERM
PURPOSE
PRODUCT
LOAN TYPE
LOAN ID #
RATE LOCK

ConYenWional FHA VA

NO YES, XnWil
BefRUe clRViQg, \RXU iQWeUeVW UaWe, SRiQWV, aQd leQdeU cUediWV caQ
chaQge XQleVV \RX lRck Whe iQWeUeVW UaWe. All RWheU eVWimaWed
clRViQg cRVWV e[SiUe RQ

Loan Terms Can this amount increase after closing?

Does the loan have these features?

Loan Amount

Interest Rate

Monthl\ Principal & Interest

Prepa\ment Penalt\

Balloon Pa\ment

See PURjecWed Pa\meQWV belRZ fRU \RXU
EVWimaWed TRWal MRQWhl\ Pa\meQW

Projected Pa\ments
Pa\ment Calculation

PUincipal & InWeUeVW

MoUWgage InVXUance

EVWimaWed EVcUoZ
AmRXQW caQ iQcUeaVe RYeU Wime

Estimated Total
Monthl\ Pa\ment

Estimated Ta[es, Insurance
& Assessments
AmRXQW caQ iQcUeaVe RYeU Wime

This estimate includes In escroZ?
PUopeUW\ Ta[eV
HomeoZneU¶V InVXUance
OWheU:

See SecWiRQ G RQ Sage 2 fRU eVcURZed SURSeUW\ cRVWV. YRX mXVW Sa\ fRU RWheU
SURSeUW\ cRVWV VeSaUaWel\.

Costs at Closing

Estimated Closing Costs

Estimated Cash to Close

InclXdeV                    in Loan CoVWV +                   in OWheU CoVWV -
in LendeU CUediWV.

InclXdeV CloVing CoVWV.

See Sage 2 fRU deWailV.

See CalcXlaWiQg CaVh WR ClRVe RQ Sage 2 fRU deWailV.

ViViW foU geneUal infoUmaWion and WoolV.ZZZ.consumerfinance.gov/mortgage-estimate
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#ADV

12/16/2020
Sal\ Q HomeoZneU

123 Main SWUeeW
RocheVWeU,  NY 14616
123 E[ample AYenXe, 
RocheVWeU, NY 14626

SALE PRICE $150,000

30 \eaUV
PXUchaVe
Fi[ed RaWe

 aW 06:00 PM EST

$142,500

2.875%

$591.22

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Years 1-8 Years 9-30

$591.22

+ 45

+ 567

$591.22

+ -

+ 567

$1,203 $1,158

$567
a monWh

YES
YES

$11,830

$19,330

$3,255 $8,575 $0

December 2020
James Graye
REALTOR®, Licensed Real Estate Salesperson
585.485.8585
james@buysellroc.com

www.buysellroc.com

www.buysellroc.com



Closing Cost Details

Loan Costs
A.  Origination Charges

B.  Services You Cannot Shop For

C.  Services You Can Shop For

D.  TOTAL LOAN COSTS (A + B + C)

Other Costs
E.  Ta[es and Other Government Fees 
RecoUding FeeV and OWheU Ta[eV
TUanVfeU Ta[eV

F.  Prepaids
HomeoZneU¶V InVXUance PUemiXm ( monWhV)
MoUWgage InVXUance PUemiXm ( monWhV)
PUepaid InWeUeVW ( peU da\ foU da\V @ %)
PUopeUW\ Ta[eV ( monWhV)

G.  Initial EscroZ Pa\ment at Closing
HomeoZneU¶V InVXUance peU monWh foU mo.
MoUWgage InVXUance peU monWh foU mo.
PUopeUW\ Ta[eV peU monWh foU mo.

H.  Other

I.  TOTAL OTHER COSTS (E + F + G + H) 

J.  TOTAL CLOSING COSTS
D + I
LendeU CUediWV
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$995
% of Loan AmoXnW (PoinWV)
AdminiVWUaWion Fee $995

$650
AppUaiVal Fee
CUediW RepoUW
VeUificaWion of Emplo\menW Fee(if UeTXiUed)

$475
$75

$100

$1,610
TiWle - AWWoUne\ FeeV
TiWle - CoXUieU Fee
TiWle - LendeU'V TiWle InVXUance
TiWle - TiWle E[aminaWion Fee

$100
$30

$880
$600

$3,255

$1,394
$350

$1,044

$714
12

$11.22 8 2.875

$624

$90

$5,769
$52.00 2 $104

$205.00 11 $2,255
School DiVWUicW $310.00 11peU monWh foU mo. $3,410

$698
BX\eUV AWWoUne\ Fee (opWional)
TiWle - OZneU'V TiWle InVXUance (opWional)

$400
$298

$8,575

$11,830
$11,830

Calculating Cash to Close
ToWal CloVing CoVWV (J)
CloVing CoVWV Financed (Paid fUom \oXU Loan AmoXnW)
DoZn Pa\menW/FXndV fUom BoUUoZeU
DepoViW
FXndV foU BoUUoZeU
SelleU CUediWV
AdjXVWmenWV and OWheU CUediWV

Estimated Cash to Close

$11,830
$0

$7,500
$0
$0
$0
$0

$19,330

www.buysellroc.com

www.buysellroc.com



Additional Information About This Loan

LENDER
NMLS / ___ LICENSE ID
LOAN OFFICER
NMLS / ___ LICENSE ID
EMAIL
PHONE

MORTGAGE BROKER
NMLS / ___ LICENSE ID
LOAN OFFICER
NMLS / ___ LICENSE ID
EMAIL
PHONE

Comparisons Use these measures to compare this loan Zith other loans.

In 5 Years

Annual Percentage Rate (APR)

Total Interest Percentage (TIP)

ToWal \oX Zill haYe paid in pUincipal, inWeUeVW, moUWgage inVXUance, and loan coVWV.
PUincipal \oX Zill haYe paid off.

YoXU coVWV oYeU Whe loan WeUm e[pUeVVed aV a UaWe. ThiV iV noW \oXU inWeUeVW UaWe.

The WoWal amoXnW of inWeUeVW WhaW \oX Zill pa\ oYeU Whe loan WeUm aV a
peUcenWage of \oXU loan amoXnW.

Other Considerations

Appraisal

Assumption

We ma\ oUdeU an appUaiVal Wo deWeUmine Whe pUopeUW\¶V YalXe and chaUge \oX foU WhiV
appUaiVal. We Zill pUompWl\ giYe \oX a cop\ of an\ appUaiVal, eYen if \oXU loan doeV noW cloVe.
YoX can pa\ foU an addiWional appUaiVal foU \oXU oZn XVe aW \oXU oZn coVW.

If \oX Vell oU WUanVfeU WhiV pUopeUW\ Wo anoWheU peUVon, Ze
Zill alloZ, XndeU ceUWain condiWionV,  WhiV peUVon Wo aVVXme WhiV loan on Whe oUiginal WeUmV.
Zill noW alloZ aVVXmpWion of WhiV loan on Whe oUiginal WeUmV.
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HaXV CapiWal CoUpoUaWion
1549644
BUian ChUiVWopheU Ohmann
1732007
BUian@haXVcapiWalcoUp.com
585-461-5656

$41,526
$16,099

3.141%

49.425%

HomeoZner¶s
Insurance

ThiV loan UeTXiUeV homeoZneU¶V inVXUance on Whe pUopeUW\, Zhich \oX ma\ obWain fUom a
compan\ of \oXU choice WhaW Ze find accepWable.

Late Pa\ment If \oXU pa\menW iV moUe Whan da\V laWe, Ze Zill chaUge a laWe fee of15
2% Rf Whe SUiQciSal aQd iQWeUeVW RYeUdXe.

Refinance Refinancing WhiV loan Zill depend on \oXU fXWXUe financial ViWXaWion, Whe pUopeUW\ YalXe, and
maUkeW condiWionV. YoX ma\ noW be able Wo Uefinance WhiV loan.

Servicing We inWend
Wo VeUYice \oXU loan. If Vo, \oX Zill make \oXU pa\menWV Wo XV.
Wo WUanVfeU VeUYicing of \oXU loan.

ConfiUm ReceipW

B\ Vigning, \oX aUe onl\ confiUming WhaW \oX haYe UeceiYed WhiV foUm. YoX do noW haYe Wo accepW WhiV loan becaXVe \oX haYe Vigned oU
UeceiYed WhiV foUm.

ApplicanW SignaWXUe DaWe Co-ApplicanW SignaWXUe DaWe

Text

www.buysellroc.com

James Graye www.buysellroc.com

www.buysellroc.com


