Loan Estimate			LOAN TERM	30 years Purchase			
DATE ISSUED APPLICANTS PROPERTY SALE PRICE	PLICANTS James Graye REALTOR®, Licensed Real Estate Salesperson 585.485.8585 james@buysellroc.com 123 Example Avenue, Rochester, NY 14626		PRODUCT LOAN TYPE LOAN ID # RATE LOCK	Fixed Rate Conventional FHA VA NO YES, until at 06:00 PM EST Before closing, your interest rate, points, and lender credits can change unless you lock the interest rate. All other estimated closing costs expire on			
Loan Terms		1		Can this ame	ount increase after closin	a?	
Loan Amoun	t	\$142,500		NO		<u> </u>	
Interest Rate	i.	2.875%		NO			
See Projected F	cipal & Interest Payments below for your I Monthly Payment	\$591.22		NO			
				Does the loa	n have these features?		
Prepayment Penalty				NO			
Balloon Payn	nent	NO					
Projected Pa	yments	1					
Payment Cal	culation		Years 1	-8	Y	ears 9-30	
Principal & Int	terest		\$591.2	2		\$591.22	
Mortgage Inst	urance	+ 45			+	-	
Estimated Esc Amount can inc	crow crease over time	+ 567			+	567	
Estimated Total Monthly Payment		\$1,203		3		\$1,158	
Estimated Taxes, Insurance & Assessments Amount can increase over time \$567		owner's Insura			escrow? YES YES or other		
www.buysellr	oc.com						
Costs at Clos	sing						
Estimated Closing Costs		\$11,830	\$11,830 Includes \$3,255 in Loan Costs + \$8,575 in Other Costs - \$0 in Lender Credits. See page 2 for details.		\$0		
Estimated Cash to Close		\$19,330	330 Includes Closing Costs. See Calculating Cash to Close on page 2 for details.			or details.	

Visit www.consumerfinance.gov/mortgage-estimate for general information and tools.

Closing Cost Details

Loan Costs

A. Origination Charges	\$995
71 Origination Chargos	4000
% of Loan Amount (Points)	
Administration Fee	<u>\$995</u>

Other Costs

E. Taxes and Other Government Fees	\$1,394
Recording Fees and Other Taxes Transfer Taxes	\$350 \$1,044
F. Prepaids	\$714
Homeowner's Insurance Premium (12 months) Mortgage Insurance Premium (months)	\$624
Prepaid Interest (\$11.22 per day for 8 days @ 2.875%) Property Taxes (months)	\$90

www.buysellroc.com

\$8,575

B. Services You Cannot Shop For	\$650
Appraisal Fee	\$475
Credit Report	\$75
Verification of Employment Fee(if required)	\$100

G. Initial Escrow Payment at Closing			
Homeowner's Insurance	\$52.00 per month for 2 mo.	\$104	
Mortgage Insurance	per month for mo.		
Property Taxes	\$205.00 per month for 11 mo.	\$2,255	
School District	\$310.00 per month for 11 mo.	\$3,410	

H. Other	\$698
Buyers Attorney Fee (optional)	\$400
Title - Owner's Title Insurance (optional)	\$298

C. Services You Can Shop For	\$1,610
Title - Attorney Fees	\$100
Title - Courier Fee	\$30
Title - Lender's Title Insurance	\$880
Title - Title Examination Fee	\$600

J. TOTAL CLOSING COSTS	\$11,830
D+1	\$11.830

Calculating Cash to Close

Lender Credits

I. TOTAL OTHER COSTS (E + F + G + H)

Estimated Cash to Close	\$19.330
Adjustments and Other Credits	\$0
Seller Credits	\$0
Funds for Borrower	\$0
Deposit	\$0
Down Payment/Funds from Borrower	\$7,500
Closing Costs Financed (Paid from your Loan Amount)	\$0
Total Closing Costs (J)	\$11,830

D. TOTAL LOAN COSTS (A + B + C)	\$3,255

www.buysellroc.com LENDER			MORTGAGE BROK	ER Haus Capi	tal Corporation
NMLS / LICENSE ID			NMLS / LICENS	SE ID 1549644	·
LOAN OFFICER			LOAN OFFICER		topher Ohmann
NMLS / LICENSE ID EMAIL			NMLS / LICENS EMAIL		uscapitalcorp.com
PHONE			PHONE	585-461-56	
			Text		
Comparisons		Use these m	easures to compare this loan	with other loans	3.
In 5 Years		\$41,526 \$16,099	Total you will have paid in princ Principal you will have paid off.	•	ortgage insurance, and loan costs
Annual Percentage Ra	te (APR)	3.141%	Your costs over the loan term of	expressed as a ra	ate. This is not your interest rate.
Total Interest Percenta	age (TIP)	49.425%	The total amount of interest that you will pay over the loan term as a percentage of your loan amount.		
Other Considerations					
Appraisal	apprais	sal. We will pro	raisal to determine the property's mptly give you a copy of any app ditional appraisal for your own u	oraisal, even if yo	ur loan does not close.
Assumption	☐ will	If you sell or transfer this property to another person, we ☐ will allow, under certain conditions, this person to assume this loan on the original terms. ☑ will not allow assumption of this loan on the original terms.			
Homeowner's Insurance		This loan requires homeowner's insurance on the property, which you may obtain from a company of your choice that we find acceptable.			
Late Payment		If your payment is more than 15 days late, we will charge a late fee of 2% of the principal and interest overdue.			ıf
Refinance		-	will depend on your future financ u may not be able to refinance th		property value, and
Servicing			n. If so, you will make your payn g of your loan.	nents to us.	
Confirm Receipt					
By signing, you are only received this form.	confirming th	at you have red	eived this form. You do not have	e to accept this lo	an because you have signed or
James Graye			www.buysellro		
Applicant Signature		Date	Co-Applicant S	Signature	Date